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AHTNA Inc. Brianne Island PO Box 649 Glenallen AK 99588 bisland@ahtna.net 907‐822‐3476 907‐822‐3495 www.ahtna‐inc.com
Alaska ‐ Adult Learning Programs of 
Alaska    GED/ABE

Rafael Rubio 600 Hall St.  Fairbanks
AK 99701 rrubio@adultlearning.org

907‐452‐6434    907‐451‐6598
www.adultlearning.org

Alaska ‐ Adult Learning Programs of 
Alaska    MASST 

Tom Howard 600 Hall St.  Fairbanks
AK 99701 thoward@adultlearning.org

907‐454‐6434 907‐451‐6598
www.adultlearning.org

Alaska ‐ Division of Vocational Rehab
10002 Glacier Hwy. Ste. 305 Juneau

AK 99801 rae.baggen@alaska.gov
907‐465‐8963 907‐465‐2856

labor.alaska.gov/dvr/office‐listing.htm
Alaska ‐ Eagle River Job Center 

11723 Old Glenn Hwy     Sp B‐4 Eagle River
AK 99577‐7749 eagleriver.jobcenter@alaska.gov

907‐694‐6904 907‐694‐1490
alexsys.labor.state.ak.us/jobcenters.asp

Alaska ‐ Mat‐Su Job Center 877 Commercial Drive Wasilla  AK 99654‐6937 matsu.jobcenter@alaska.gov 907‐352‐2545 907‐352‐2522 alexsys.labor.state.ak.us/jobcenters.asp
Alaska ‐ Seward Job Center PO Box 1009 Seward AK 99664 seward.jobcenter@alaska.gov 907‐224‐5276 907‐224‐5277 alexsys.labor.state.ak.us/jobcenters.asp
Alaska ‐Anchorage Job Center 
Mid

3301 Eagle St, Ste. 101 Anchorage  AK 99503 midtown.jobcenter@alaska.gov 907‐269‐4774 907‐269‐4825 alexsys.labor.state.ak.us/jobcenters.asp
Alaska Federation of Business & 
Professional Women's Club

Michelle Martin 3943 E 7th Ave Anchorage
AK 99508

907‐333‐8295

Alaska Federation of Natives (AFN) 1577 C Street, Ste 300 Anchorage AK 99501 afninfo@NativeFederation.org 907‐274‐3611 907‐276‐7989 www.nativefederation.org
Alaska Job Service 877 Commercial Drive Wasilla  AK 99654
Alaska‐Dept of Labor & Workforce  
Development 

3301 Eagle, Suite 103 Anchorage 
AK 99503 brad.gillespie@alaska.gov

907‐269‐1081
http://labor.state.ak.us/

Alaska‐Division of Vocational Rehab‐
Wasilla

Cindy Murphy‐Fox 913 W. Commercial Drive Wasilla 
AK 99654‐6937 cindy.murphy‐fox@alaska.gov

907‐352‐2549 907‐352‐2547
http://labor.alaska.gov/dvr/contact.htm

Aleut Corporation, The Cara Fairbanks, HR 
Director

4000 Old Seward Hwy, Suite 300 Anchorage
AK 99503 cfairbanks@aleutcorp.com

907‐561‐4300 907‐563‐4328
www.aleutcorp.com

Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association, 
Inc.

1131 East International Airport 
Rd.

Anchorage 
AK 99518 apiai@apiai.org

907‐276‐2700 907‐279‐4351
http://www.apiai.org/

American Assn of University Women
PO Box 5196 Ketchikan

AK 99901
907‐225‐4833

American Society of Civil Engineers     
ASCE

PO Box 757500 Fairbanks
AK 99775

Arctic Slope Regional Corporation
PO Box 129 Barrow

AK 99723
907‐852‐8633

Associated General Contractors of 
America

PO Box 757500 Fairbanks
AK 99775

Association of Village Council 
Presidents,Inc.

Jennifer Hooper P.O. Box 219               Bethel 
AK 99559‐0219 jhooper@avcp.org

907‐543‐7481

AVTEC, Alaska's Institute of 
Technology

Rachel James PO Box 889 Seward
AK 99664 rachel.james@avtec.edu

907‐224‐6172

AWAIC
Heather Bouwens 100 W. 13th Ave Anchorage 

AK 99501 ruawaic@awaic.org
279‐9581             
279‐7244 fax

Bering Straits Development 
Company

Jerald Brown PO Box 1008 Nome
AK 99762 jbrown@beringstraits.com

907‐443‐5254 907‐443‐2985

Bethel Contracting LLC Jim Cehula, GM 2605 Denali St.,        Ste 100 Anchorage  AK 99503 jcehula@bncak.com 907‐522‐6311



Bethel Environmental LLC Sean Thomas, GM 2605 Denali St.,        Ste 100 Anchorage  AK 99503 sthomas@bncak.com 907‐522‐6311
Bethel Native Corporation P.O. Box 719                             Bethel AK 99559 ahoffman@bnc‐alaska.com 907‐543‐2124
Bristol Bay Native Association    
Workforce Development

Rae Belle Whitcomb P.O. Box 310                         Dillingham 
AK 99576 rwhitcomb@bbna.com

907‐842‐2262  

Business & Professional Women's 
Club

4640 Virgo Street Anchorage
AK 99516

907‐345‐7515

Business & Professional Women's 
Club

PO Box 163 Petersburg
AK 99833

907‐772‐4557

Calista Corporation
Leah Campbell 301 Calista Corporation Suite A Anchorage AK 99518 lcampbell@calistacorp.com (907) 644‐6312

(907) 644‐
6374

Central Council Tlingit & Haida 
Indian Tribes of Alaska

           320 W. Willoughby Ave Juneau
AK 99801 sguthrie@ccthita.org

           

Chugachmuit 1840 S. Bragaw,       Ste 110 Anchorage  AK 99508 taren@chugachmiut.org
Copper River Native Association

PO Box H Copper Center
AK 99573

907‐822‐5241

Curyung Tribal Council Dorothy B. Larsen P.O. Box 216 Dillingham  AK 99576 dorothy@curyungtribe.com 907‐842‐2384 907‐842‐4516
Emmonak Women's Shelter PO Box 207 Emmonak AK 99581 907‐949‐1434
Fairbanks Native Association            605 Hughes Ave.      Ste. 100 Fairbanks AK 99701 rwoods@fairbanksnative.org 907‐456‐2310
Filipino Community of Anchorage 
Alaska, Inc. Leticia Tadina PO Box 230406 Anchorage AK 99523 ltadina@gci.net (907) 830‐4195
Goldbelt, Inc Tina Cloyd 3075 Vintage Blvd,   STE 200 Juneau AK 99801 tina.cloyd@goldbelt.com 907‐790‐1431 907‐790‐4999
Hispanic Service Center

Angela Jimenez 3948 Mountain View Dr Anchorage AK 99508 acjimenez@ak.net (907) 277‐0949
(907) 277‐

0976
Homer Job Center

Lisa Croft 3670 Lake St. Suire 300 Homer AK 99603 lisa.croft@alaska.gov (907) 226‐3041
(907) 235‐

6143
Hoonah Totem Corp

Amber Starbord 9301 Glacier Highway   Suite 200 Juneau
AK 99801‐9306 astarbard@hunatotem.com

907‐523‐3670     
907‐789‐1896 
fax

Hunter Sales P.O.Box 50 Marshall AK 99585 hntr93@yahoo.com 907‐679‐6111
JW Industries Group Teresa Jacobsson 9138 Arlon Street, Suite B6 Anchorage AK 99507 teresa@jwigllc.com 907‐222‐1004 907‐222‐1005 www.jwigllc.com
Kake Tribal Council 374 Keku Road Kake AK 99830 907‐785‐3465
Kawerak Incorporated PO Box 948 Nome AK 99762 907‐443‐5231
King Island Native Corporation

Office Manager PO Box 992 Nome AK 99762 kingisland@gci.net (907) 443‐5494
Kodiak Area Native Assoc

Jennifer Wolfrom 3449 E. Rezanof Dr Kodiak
AK 99615 jennfer.wolfrom@kanaweb.org

907‐486‐1358     
800‐478‐5721

Koniag Inc 4300 B Street,        Suite 407 Anchorage AK 99503 907‐561‐2668
Kootznawoo Corp 911 Ferry Way Angoon AK 99820 907‐788‐3501
Ladies Oriental Shrine N A PO Box 2475 Valdez AK 99686 907‐835‐2653
Latino Lions Jorge Hernandez PO Box 142191 Anchorage AK 99514 907‐349‐2598
League of Women Voters 3220 Foster Ave Juneau AK 99801 907‐586‐1044
Mature Alaskans Seeking Skills 
Training (MASST) Rita Bowen P.O. Box 111149 Juneau AK 99811‐1149 rita.bowen@alaska.gov (907) 465‐4652
Mentasta Traditional Council

Donna Pennington P.O.Box 6019 Mentasta Lake
AK 99780

donnapennington_mentasta@yahoo
.com

907‐291‐2319 907‐291‐2305



Metlakatla Indian Community PO Box 8 Metlakatla AK 99926 907‐886‐8376
NAACP Fairbanks Wendy Dominique PO Box 84437 Fairbanks AK 99708 raad@gci.net 907‐388‐6649
Nana Regional Corporation Inc PO Box 49 Kotzebue AK 99752 907‐442‐3301
National Association of Women in 
Construction 907‐222‐9350

907‐222‐9380
www.nawic‐ak.org

Native Village of Eklutna
3600 San Jeronimo Dr.  Ste. 138 Anchorage 

AK 99508 administrator@eklutna‐nsn.gov
907‐688‐6020

Native Village of Kotzebue PO Box 296 Kotzebue AK 99572
Nikiski Senior Center PO Box 6973 Nikiski AK 99635 rick@nikiskiseniorcenter.org 907‐776‐7583
NMS Staffing Tina Willis, GM 341 W. Tudor Rd, Ste. 25 Anchorage AK 99503 nmsstaffing@nmsusa.com 907‐729‐5570 907‐729‐5579
North Slope Borough PO Box 69 Barrow AK 99723 907‐852‐0260
North Star United Methodist 
Women

PO Box 8122 Nikiski
AK 99635

907‐776‐8712

Office of the Governor 675 7th Ave, Suite H Fairbanks AK 99701 907‐451‐2858
Older Person Action Group

325 E 3rd Ave. Ste. 300
Anchorage 

AK 99501 adminopag@gci.net
907‐276‐1059   

Olgoonik Corporation
Veronica Morales P.O. Box 29                  Wainright

AK 99782 olgoonikhr@ain.olgoonik.com
907‐763‐
2613/14

Olgoonik Corporation                     
Business Development

360 W. Benson Blvd     Suite 302 Anchorage 
AK 99503 rchan@olgoonik.com

907‐562‐8728

Organized Village of Kake
Cheryl J. Evan P.O. Box 316                                 Kake

AK 99830 cjevan@kakefirstnation.org
907‐785‐6471 
X120

Our Savior Lutheran Women Box 965 Nome AK 99762 907‐443‐2704
Rural AK Comm Act Program Belinda Zachary PO Box 200908 Anchorage AK 99501 907‐865‐7382
Sealaska Corporation One Sealaska Plaza Juneau AK 99801 HR@sealaska.com 907‐586‐1512 907‐586‐2304
Seldovia Village Tribe Trinket Gallien P.O. Drawer L  Seldovia AK 99663 tgallien@svt.org 907‐435‐3248 907‐234‐7865
Seward Job Center

Norman Casagranda P.O. Box 1009 Seward AK 99664 seward.jobcenter@alaska.gov (907) 224‐5276
(907) 224‐

5277
Sitka Tribe of Alaska

456 Katlain St. Sitka
AK 99835‐7505

907‐747‐3207

SOA ‐ Job Service ‐                       Kenai 
Branch

Diana Spann 11312 Kenai Spur Hwy, STE #2 Kenai
AK 99611 peninsula.jobcenter@alaska.gov

907‐283‐2957

Society of Women Engineers         
UAF Student Chapter

PO Box 757500 Fairbanks
AK 99775

South Peninsula Haven House 
3776 Lake Street Homer

AK 99603 adminsphh@alaska.net
907‐235‐7712

Stampede Ventures, Inc. Jerald Brown P.O. Box 633 Nome AK 99762 jbrown@beringstraits.com 907‐443‐4307 907‐443‐2985
Stebbins Native Corporation

Fred Pete, Sr. PO Box 71110 Nome AK 99762 fredj@hughes.net (907) 934‐3074
Tanana Chief Conference 
Employment & Training Program Brenda Krupa 122 First Ave., Ste. 600    Fairbanks

AK 99701 brenda.krupa@tananachiefs.org

907‐452‐8251  
ext 3417

The LeeShore Center Cheri Smith 325 S. Spruce Street Kenai AK 99611 leeshoreed@alaska.net 907‐283‐9479 907‐283‐5844
Tlingit Haida Regional House 
Authority

5446 Jenkins Dr. Juneau
AK 99801



Tumet Industries LLC
Paul G. Kosto P.O.Box 1509 Nome

AK 99762 pkosto@tumet.com
907‐387‐0630

907 ‐ 387‐
0634

United Methodist Women 4840 E 112th Anchorage AK 99516 907‐346‐3506
VA Vocational Rehabilitation & 
Employment

W. Harrison Childers 
Phd 1201 North Muldoon Rd Anchorage AK 99577 harrison.childers@va.gov 907‐433‐1064

907‐257‐6780

Valdez Native Tribe
P.O.Box 1108

Valdez
AK 99686 vnt@cvinternet.net

907‐835‐4951

Vocational Training & Resource 
Center

3239 Hospital Drive  Juneau
AK 99801 rhill@ccthita.org

907‐463‐7318

Washington‐Alaska         Vocational 
Services

2221 E Nothern Lights, Ste 108 Anchorage 
AK 99508 holli@wvs.org

907‐562‐7019

YWCA Office of Women's Business 
Ownership

Dar Johnson 324 E 5th Ave. Anchorage
AK 99501 djohnson@ywcaak.org

907‐644‐9611 907‐644‐9650


